Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

How many times is the word 'Quran’ repeated int he Holy Quran.

How many Umahaat ul Momineen were Hufaaz?

What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.

Ibrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of Ibrahim (R.A) WAS?

The person who memorizes The Holy Quran is known as?

The First person to count the Aayats (verses) of the Quran was?

For Whom is the Jumma compulsory?

The Battle of Badr was fought in?

How many sons did Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) have?

Which letter used is least?

Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?

In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?

Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.

Hazrat Khadija (R.A) bore all the children of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) except.

Before the Revelation how many daughter s of Hazrat Muhammad were married with the
sons of Abu Lahab?

Answers Choice

A

com»

Dow» DOoWr DOW

OOW>r DO®W > 0O@WP OUOUP UOWP» 00Wr ODO®WP» UOWP 0U0OUP» UOm» 00w

S ENIARN)

69

oo w

Ashara-e- Rehmat
Ashra-e-Maghfirt
Ashra-e-Nijat

All of them

Hazrat Khadija (R.A)
Hazrat Aisha (R.A)
Hazrat Hafsa (R.A)
Hazrat Maria (R.A)

Hafiz
Imran
Aalim

. All of them

. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
. Hazrat Usman (RA)

. Hazrat Ayesha (RA)

. None of them

Women
Men

. Children
. Disabled persons

1 Hijri
2 Hijri
3 Hijri
4 Hijri

AWON-=

Zaa
Haa
Yaa
Taa

Hazrat Khadija (RA)
Hazrat Fatima (RA)

Hazrat Maryam (AS)
Hazrat Hafsa (RA)

Greek

Latin

Both a and B
None of them

2200
2205
2210
2215

lbrahim (R.A)
Abdullah(R.A)

Hazrat Fatima (R.A)
Hazrat Ruqgaiyah (R.A)



16

17

18

19

20

In Arabic the word jihad translates as a noun meaning,

How many times does the name of the Almighty."Allah" appear in The Holy Quran.

In which pillar of Islam, it is declared that no one except Almighty ALLAH is worthy of worship?

Who is called "saqi zam zam"?

Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?

oow

B
C
D.
A
B

C

om» Dow

. Fight back
. Struggle
. Resist

2580
2570
2550

Soam (Roza)
. Hajj (Pilgrimage)
. Salat (Prayer)

. Hazarat Hamza (R.A)
. Hazrat Muaz Bin Jabal (R.A)
Hazart Mauwiyah (R.A)

. Disobedience to parents
. Abundance of Singing
. High posts for incompetent



