

NAT II Oriental & Islamic Studies Source of Islamic Religious/Quran & Hadith

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	How many times is the word 'Quran' repeated int he Holy Quran.	A. 69 B. 70 C. 71 D. 72
2	How many Umahaat ul Momineen were Hufaaz?	A. 3 B. 4 C. 5 D. 6
3	What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.	A. Ashara-e- Rehmat B. Ashra-e-Maghfirt C. Ashra-e-Nijat D. All of them
4	Ibrahim (R.A) was son of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) . The mother of Ibrahim (R.A) WAS?	A. Hazrat Khadija (R.A) B. Hazrat Aisha (R.A) C. Hazrat Hafsa (R.A) D. Hazrat Maria (R.A)
5	The person who memorizes The Holy Quran is known as?	A. Hafiz B. Imran C. Aalim D. All of them
6	The First person to count the Aayats (verses) of the Quran was?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) B. Hazrat Usman (RA) C. Hazrat Ayesha (RA) D. None of them
7	For Whom is the Jumma compulsory?	A. Women B. Men C. Children D. Disabled persons
8	The Battle of Badr was fought in?	A. 1 Hijri B. 2 Hijri C. 3 Hijri D. 4 Hijri
9	How many sons did Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) have?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
10	Which letter used is least?	A. Zaa B. Haa C. Yaa D. Taa
11	Who was the only lady whose personal name is found in the Quran?	A. Hazrat Khadija (RA) B. Hazrat Fatima (RA) C. Hazrat Maryam (AS) D. Hazrat Hafsa (RA)
12	In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?	A. Greek B. Latin C. Both a and B D. None of them
13	Hazrat Ayesha has narrated about Ahadith.	A. 2200 B. 2205 C. 2210 D. 2215
14	Hazrat Khadija (R.A) bore all the children of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) except.	A. Ibrahim (R.A) B. Abdullah(R.A) C. Hazrat Fatima (R.A) D. Hazrat Ruqaiyah (R.A)
15	Before the Revelation how many daughter s of Hazrat Muhammad were married with the sons of Abu Lahab?	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 5

16	In Arabic the word jihad translates as a noun meaning.	A. Effort B. Fight back C. Struggle D. Resist
17	How many times does the name of the Almighty."Allah" appear in The Holy Quran.	A. 2584 B. 2580 C. 2570 D. 2550
18	In which pillar of Islam, it is declared that no one except Almighty ALLAH is worthy of worship?	A. Soam (Roza) B. Hajj (Pilgrimage) C. Salat (Prayer) D. Tauheed (Kalimah)
19	Who is called "saqi zam zam"?	A. Hazarat Abbas (R.A) B. Hazarat Hamza (R.A) C. Hazrat Muaz Bin Jabal (R.A) D. Hazart Mauwiyah (R.A)
20	Which one the following is not resign of the Day of Judgement?	A. Disobedience to parents B. Abundance of Singing C. High posts for incompetent D. Increase in worship of ALLAH